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Company First Last Scores

Cavender's Mo Parsons 94
EZbel Construction Grant J 94
Southern Tire Mart Earl Heath 90
EZbel Construction Taylor R 89
Cavender's Terry Tschithart 89
Cavender's Mike Winningham 88
EZbel Construction Ish Garcia 85
Individual Wade Mayfield 84
Wright Ranch Riley Mathews 84
Turner Construction #2 Austin Allmendinger 81
Trinity Outdoor Matt 80
Carbonmark Framing #2 Greg Morphis 79
Cavender's Brett Emmons 78
Individual April Gutchess 75
Trinity Outdoor Bobby 73
Carbonmark Framing #1 Preston Bacon 72
Carbonmark Framing #2 Marcel Blanchard 71
Turner Construction #1 Ben Rymers 70
Trinity Outdoor Zak 70
EZbel Construction Smiley 70
Turner Construction #1 Austin Elms 68
Carbonmark Framing #1 Albert Hernandez 68
Turner Construction #1 Sergio Balderas 67
Southern Tire Mart Kody Shipkey 67
Turner Construction #2 William Abernathy 66
Turner Construction #1 Armando Hernandez 63
Carbonmark Framing #2 RJ Petaia 63
Turner Construction #2 Waqas Bukhari 62
Southern Tire Mart Larry Johnson 61
Wright Ranch John Ulsher 58
Carbonmark Framing #2 Matt Delagarza 57
Wright Ranch Dave Ross 57
Wright Ranch Nick Kobeski 56
Southern Tire Mart Josh Ramos 55
Turner Construction #2 Salvatore Abbracciamento 53
Carbonmark Framing #1 Junior Rodriguez 44
Carbonmark Framing #1 Haley Brewster 38



Arms of Hope Teams
Company First Last Scores

Cavender's Brett Emmons 78
Cavender's Mike Winningham 88
Cavender's Terry Tschithart 89
Cavender's Mo Parsons 94

349
EZbel Construction Ish Garcia 85
EZbel Construction Smiley 70
EZbel Construction Taylor R 89
EZbel Construction Grant J 94

338
Southern Tire Mart Kody Shipkey 67
Southern Tire Mart Josh Ramos 55
Southern Tire Mart Larry Johnson 61
Southern Tire Mart Earl Heath 90

273
Carbonmark Framing #2 Marcel Blanchard 71
Carbonmark Framing #2 Greg Morphis 79
Carbonmark Framing #2 RJ Petaia 63
Carbonmark Framing #2 Matt Delagarza 57

270
Turner Construction #1 Sergio Balderas 67
Turner Construction #1 Austin Elms 68
Turner Construction #1 Armando Hernandez 63
Turner Construction #1 Ben Rymers 70

268
Turner Construction #2 William Abernathy 66
Turner Construction #2 Salvatore Abbracciamento 53
Turner Construction #2 Waqas Bukhari 62
Turner Construction #2 Austin Allmendinger 81

262
Wright Ranch Riley Mathews 84
Wright Ranch Dave Ross 57
Wright Ranch John Ulsher 58
Wright Ranch Nick Kobeski 56

255



Arms of Hope Teams
Trinity Outdoor Bobby 73
Trinity Outdoor Matt 80
Trinity Outdoor Zak 70

223
Carbonmark Framing #1 Haley Brewster 38
Carbonmark Framing #1 Junior Rodriguez 44
Carbonmark Framing #1 Preston Bacon 72
Carbonmark Framing #1 Albert Hernandez 68

222
Individual Wade Mayfield 84
Individual April Gutchess 75

159



Company First Last Scores Award
Cavender's Mo Parsons 94 HOA
EZbel Construction Grant J 94 1st
Southern Tire Mart Earl Heath 90 2nd
EZbel Construction Taylor R 89 3rd
Cavender's Terry Tschithart 89 4th
Cavender's Mike Winningham 88 5th
EZbel Construction Ish Garcia 85 6th
Individual Wade Mayfield 84 7th
Wright Ranch Riley Mathews 84 8th
Turner Construction #2 Austin Allmendinger 81 9th
Trinity Outdoor Matt 80 10th
Carbonmark Framing #1 Haley Brewster 38 DAL

Company First Last Scores Award
Cavender's Brett Emmons 78
Cavender's Mike Winningham 88
Cavender's Terry Tschithart 89
Cavender's Mo Parsons 94

349
EZbel Construction Ish Garcia 85
EZbel Construction Smiley 70
EZbel Construction Taylor R 89
EZbel Construction Grant J 94

338
Southern Tire Mart Kody Shipkey 67
Southern Tire Mart Josh Ramos 55
Southern Tire Mart Larry Johnson 61
Southern Tire Mart Earl Heath 90
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